Class => Wednesday:Agility-1

Level => Senior

Height => 8
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Level => Champ

Height => 12
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Height => 22
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Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height
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20
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Handler Name

Mary Ann Wurst
Diane Goodspeed

Handler Name

Traci Miller

Handler Name
Amy Ondeyka
Handler Name

Caroline Le Bel

Handler Name

Suzanne Brehm
Jeanie Burton

Nancy Schilling

Jackie Wright-Minogue

Handler Name

Mary Ann Wurst

Handler Name

Deborah Stevenson

Handler Name

Megan Draheim
Jeanie Burton

Dog

Sweep
Zabu

Dog

Cheyenne

Dog
Sawyer
Dog

Kampay

Dog

Cola
Switch
Fae
Redford

Dog
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	Class
	Wednesday:Agility-1
	Senior
	8
	12
	16
	20

	Champ
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24




